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Leaders : No.580 MAIR ALFIE RICHARD (1-7)

Start Time : 14/02 - 15:59:11 / Flag Time : 16:07:34 / End Time : 16:08:26 64.99 kph1:11.674No.580 MAIR ALFIE RICHARDBest lap : 

Weather : Overcast        Air : 12°C        Track : Wet 78.08 kph59.659No.553 EL GAHOUDI NAHYLEvent Record : 

No.504 04:38
Lap 3 No.565 04:52

Lap 3

Rnk No. Entrant Nation Driver Nation Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best lap Penalty Points

1 580 TONY KART RACING TEAM MAIR ALFIE RICHARD TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 7 8:24.880 1:11.674 60

2 2 501 KIDIX DRIVER PERFORMANCE GODSCHALK WYNN KR / IAME / VEGA 7 8:26.949 2.069 2.069 1:11.870 40

3 2 553 BABYRACE DRIVER ACADEMY EL GAHOUDI NAHYL PAROLIN / IAME / VEGA 7 8:30.249 5.369 3.300 1:12.058 30

4 2 522 MP ACADEMY GAMOTO STEINDAL THEO HENZA / TM KART / VEGA 7 8:30.961 6.081 0.712 1:12.006 20

5 8 542 CRG RACING TEAM PAPAGEORGIOU ANDREAS TGROUP / TM KART / VEGA 7 8:31.091 6.211 0.130 1:11.782 15

6 5 547 CRG RACING TEAM SCHELVIS ABRAHAM TGROUP / TM KART / VEGA 7 8:31.913 7.033 0.822 1:12.136 12

7 510 TONY KART RACING TEAM SRL PACE ZANE TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 7 8:32.611 7.731 0.698 1:12.344 10

8 5 539 ENERGY CORSE SRL KLINKERS MIK ENERGY CORSE / IAME / VEGA 7 8:33.941 9.061 1.330 1:12.371 9

9 9 535 TEAM DRIVER RACING KART BUFFO ANDREA KR / IAME / VEGA 7 8:34.904 10.024 0.963 1:12.336 8

10 4 554 BABYRACE DRIVER ACADEMY GARCIA PATINO MATEO PAROLIN / IAME / VEGA 7 8:35.158 10.278 0.254 1:12.354 7

11 1 567 SODIKART GARRETT ALFIE SODIKART / TM KART / VEGA 7 8:38.450 13.570 3.292 1:12.010 6

12 4 569 TEAM DRIVER RACING KART FERGUSON DANIEL KR / IAME / VEGA 7 8:39.154 14.274 0.704 1:12.149 5

13 7 514 TONY KART RACING TEAM SRL AAGTEN DAVID JOHANNES TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 7 8:40.434 15.554 1.280 1:12.507 4

14 10 534 TEAM DRIVER RACING KART WARAKITSUPACHOK PHAWIN KR / IAME / VEGA 7 8:44.186 19.306 3.752 1:13.457 3

15 1 504 KIDIX DRIVER PERFORMANCE TITZ DEVIN KR / IAME / VEGA 7 8:45.338 20.458 1.152 1:12.226 2

16 537 TEAM DRIVER RACING KART EBERGENYI GUIDO KR / IAME / VEGA 7 8:45.481 20.601 0.143 1:12.857 1

17 2 565 SODIKART PHAROAH  ARTHUR SODIKART / TM KART / VEGA 7 8:46.482 21.602 1.001 1:12.431 0

18 6 513 TONY KART RACING TEAM SRL MEDEIROS ALVARO TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 7 8:47.024 22.144 0.542 1:12.754 0

19 4 575 PAROLIN MOTORSPORT MAZO ILIA /// PAROLIN / TM KART / VEGA 7 8:47.248 22.368 0.224 1:13.080 0

20 15 577 BIRELART RACING SRL SHEETOV DAVID /// BIREL ART / IAME / VEGA 7 8:47.661 22.781 0.413 1:12.372 0

21 1 578 BIRELART RACING SRL MUIJS CEES BIREL ART / IAME / VEGA 7 8:48.815 23.935 1.154 1:12.682 0

22 5 544 BORSCH RACING ALMEKDAD GHAZI KR / IAME / VEGA 7 8:44.069 24.189 0.254 1:12.690 +5.000 0

23 14 538 ENERGY CORSE SRL STEC FILIP ENERGY CORSE / IAME / VEGA 7 8:49.260 24.380 0.191 1:12.790 0

24 10 551 BABYRACE DRIVER ACADEMY LAUFER MAX PAROLIN / IAME / VEGA 7 8:50.243 25.363 0.983 1:13.102 0

25 570 TEAM DRIVER RACING KART VOTINO DANIEL KR / IAME / VEGA 7 8:50.414 25.534 0.171 1:12.992 0

26 3 543 CRG RACING TEAM PACILLO NICOLO' TGROUP / TM KART / VEGA 7 8:51.204 26.324 0.790 1:12.416 0

27 9 550 BABYRACE DRIVER ACADEMY CACERES MATTEO MILSON PAROLIN / IAME / VEGA 7 8:52.458 27.578 1.254 1:12.771 0

28 7 529 PAROLIN MOTORSPORT LOCKHART LENOX PAROLIN / TM KART / VEGA 7 8:49.488 27.608 0.030 1:13.453 +3.000 0

29 1 525 MP ACADEMY GAMOTO TAMM JOONAS HENZA / TM KART / VEGA 7 8:52.748 27.868 0.260 1:12.808 0

30 1 574 DRAGO CORSE RACING TEAM SHESTAKOV ANDREI NEW DRAGO / TM KART / VEGA 7 8:53.188 28.308 0.440 1:13.470 0

31 4 552 BABYRACE DRIVER ACADEMY CHANG SHUO-TING PAROLIN / IAME / VEGA 7 8:53.428 28.548 0.240 1:12.770 0

32 4 536 TEAM DRIVER RACING KART KRALEV LEO KR / IAME / VEGA 7 8:49.143 29.263 0.715 1:12.794 +5.000 0

33 1 512 TONY KART RACING TEAM SRL BERETTA DUGAT FAREL TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 7 9:15.049 50.169 20.906 1:13.339 0

34 11 524 MP ACADEMY GAMOTO CUETO DOETS PEDRO HENZA / TM KART / VEGA 6 7:38.209 1 Lap 1 Lap 1:12.536 +5.000 0

35 2 546 CRG RACING TEAM MADZHAROV MAXIM TGROUP / TM KART / VEGA 1 1:22.358 6 Laps 5 Laps 1:18.526 0

36 10 548 ENERGY CORSE SRL BARONE FELIPE ENERGY CORSE / IAME / VEGA 1 1:37.011 6 Laps 14.653 1:34.425 0

No.544 ALMEKDAD GHAZI : 5 Sec for causing a collision. Secondo le decisioni degli steward N° 273.
No.529 LOCKHART LENOX : 3 Sec for causing a collision. Secondo le decisioni degli steward N° 270.
No.536 KRALEV LEO : 5 Sec for Front Fairing not in the correct position. Secondo le decisioni degli steward N° 260.
No.524 CUETO DOETS PEDRO : 5 Sec for Front Fairing not in the correct position. Secondo le decisioni degli steward N° 261.
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DOCUMENT N°

DECISIONE DEI COMMISSARI SPORTIVI
STEWARDS’ DECISION

PENALITA INFLITTA AL CONCORRENTE (NOME):
PENALTY INFLICTED UPON THE ENTRANT (NAME):

NAZIONALITA / NATIONALITY:

No  .:
No.:

PILOTA :
DRIVER :

Parte dell’evento:
Concerns the part of the event:

DECISIONE /STATEMENT:

MOTIVAZIONE /REASON:

Data / Date: Ora /Time:

Nome / Name Firma / Signature
Presidente del Collegio /Chairman of the Panel:

Membri del Collegio /Members of the Panel:

NOTIFICAZIONE AL CONCORRENTE / NOTIFICATION TO THE RELEVANT ENTRANT

Io sottoscritto:
I undersigned: Nome Cognome / personal name

Rappresentante del Concorrente:
Representing the Entrant: Nome del Concorrente / Entrant’s name

Certifico che sono stato informato del documento No.
Certify that I have been notified of document No.

dai Commissari Sportivi dell’Evento.
by the Stewards of the Meeting.

Data / Date: Ora /Time: Firma / Signature:

273

BORSCH RACING

UKR

544 ALMEKDAD GHAZI

Mini Gr.3 - FINAL

5 Sec.

The Stewards having received a report from a Judge of Fact in the Race Control (Doc n° 212), having examinated this report, summoned and heard the Driver
and Entrant concerned (Summon n° 263), have concidered the following matter, determine the following:
_In the session concerned, the above-mentioned Driver caused a collision with kart n°548 in Lap 1 at MP 1.
 After this manoeuvre the kart  n. 548 spun in the middel of the track.
_This fact is a violation against Art. 31 and 33 m of the RDSSKarting 2026 
_The Stewards impose this penalty according to Art. 31 and 33 -M)  of the RDSSKarting 2026 and Art. 216 bis of the RSN 2026
_The Competitor is reminded that in accordance with Art. 215 bis of the RSN 2026, the above penalty is not suceptible to appeal.

Decisione annunciata
Decision announced 14/02/2026 17:06

DI BARI Oronzo (ITA)

SCARANO Luigi (ITA)

VIRGILI Emidio (ITA)

BORSCH RACING

273
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DOCUMENT N°

DECISIONE DEI COMMISSARI SPORTIVI
STEWARDS’ DECISION

PENALITA INFLITTA AL CONCORRENTE (NOME):
PENALTY INFLICTED UPON THE ENTRANT (NAME):

NAZIONALITA / NATIONALITY:

No  .:
No.:

PILOTA :
DRIVER :

Parte dell’evento:
Concerns the part of the event:

DECISIONE /STATEMENT:

MOTIVAZIONE /REASON:

Data / Date: Ora /Time:

Nome / Name Firma / Signature
Presidente del Collegio /Chairman of the Panel:

Membri del Collegio /Members of the Panel:

NOTIFICAZIONE AL CONCORRENTE / NOTIFICATION TO THE RELEVANT ENTRANT

Io sottoscritto:
I undersigned: Nome Cognome / personal name

Rappresentante del Concorrente:
Representing the Entrant: Nome del Concorrente / Entrant’s name

Certifico che sono stato informato del documento No.
Certify that I have been notified of document No.

dai Commissari Sportivi dell’Evento.
by the Stewards of the Meeting.

Data / Date: Ora /Time: Firma / Signature:

270

PAROLIN MOTORSPORT

ITA

529 LOCKHART LENOX

Mini Gr.3 - FINAL

3 Sec.

The Stewards having received a report from a Judge of Fact in the Race Control (Doc n° 215), having examinated this report, summoned and heard the Driver
and Entrant concerned (Summon n° 262), have concidered the following matter, determine the following:
_In the session concerned, the above-mentioned Driver caused a collision with kart n. 536 in Lap 7 at MP 7. After this manoeuvre Kart 536 loses positions.
_This fact is a violation against Art. 31 and 33 of the RDSSKarting 2026.
_The Stewards impose this penalty according to Art. 31 and 33 - L)  of the RDSSKarting 2026 and Art. 216 bis of the RSN 2026
_The Competitor is reminded that in accordance with Art. 215 bis of the RSN 2026, the above penalty is not suceptible to appeal.

Decisione annunciata
Decision announced 14/02/2026 16:58

DI BARI Oronzo (ITA)

SCARANO Luigi (ITA)

VIRGILI Emidio (ITA)

PAROLIN MOTORSPORT

270
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DOCUMENT N°

DECISIONE DEI COMMISSARI SPORTIVI
STEWARDS’ DECISION

PENALITA INFLITTA AL CONCORRENTE (NOME):
PENALTY INFLICTED UPON THE ENTRANT (NAME):

NAZIONALITA / NATIONALITY:

No  .:
No.:

PILOTA :
DRIVER :

Parte dell’evento:
Concerns the part of the event:

DECISIONE /STATEMENT:

MOTIVAZIONE /REASON:

Data / Date: Ora /Time:

Nome / Name Firma / Signature
Presidente del Collegio /Chairman of the Panel:

Membri del Collegio /Members of the Panel:

NOTIFICAZIONE AL CONCORRENTE / NOTIFICATION TO THE RELEVANT ENTRANT

Io sottoscritto:
I undersigned: Nome Cognome / personal name

Rappresentante del Concorrente:
Representing the Entrant: Nome del Concorrente / Entrant’s name

Certifico che sono stato informato del documento No.
Certify that I have been notified of document No.

dai Commissari Sportivi dell’Evento.
by the Stewards of the Meeting.

Data / Date: Ora /Time: Firma / Signature:

261

MP ACADEMY GAMOTO

ITA

524 CUETO DOETS PEDRO

Mini Gr.3 - FINAL

5 Sec.

The Stewards having received a report from a Judge of Fact in the Technical Delegate, having examinated this report, have concidered the following matter,
determine the following:
_In the session concerned, the above-mentioned Driver was found with his Front Fairing in an incorrect position when the Chequered Flag was waved and he
crossed the Finish Line.
_This fact is a violation against Art. 24 and 24.3 of the 2026 RDSK .
The Stewards impose this penalty according to Art. 24 and Art. 33- X) of the RDSS Karting 2026.
_The Competitor is reminded that in accordance with Art. 215 Bis of the RSN 2026 and art. 24.3 of the RDSK 2026, the above penalty is not suceptible to appeal.

Decisione annunciata
Decision announced 14/02/2026 16:31

DI BARI Oronzo (ITA)

SCARANO Luigi (ITA)

VIRGILI Emidio (ITA)

MP ACADEMY GAMOTO

261
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DOCUMENT N°

DECISIONE DEI COMMISSARI SPORTIVI
STEWARDS’ DECISION

PENALITA INFLITTA AL CONCORRENTE (NOME):
PENALTY INFLICTED UPON THE ENTRANT (NAME):

NAZIONALITA / NATIONALITY:

No  .:
No.:

PILOTA :
DRIVER :

Parte dell’evento:
Concerns the part of the event:

DECISIONE /STATEMENT:

MOTIVAZIONE /REASON:

Data / Date: Ora /Time:

Nome / Name Firma / Signature
Presidente del Collegio /Chairman of the Panel:

Membri del Collegio /Members of the Panel:

NOTIFICAZIONE AL CONCORRENTE / NOTIFICATION TO THE RELEVANT ENTRANT

Io sottoscritto:
I undersigned: Nome Cognome / personal name

Rappresentante del Concorrente:
Representing the Entrant: Nome del Concorrente / Entrant’s name

Certifico che sono stato informato del documento No.
Certify that I have been notified of document No.

dai Commissari Sportivi dell’Evento.
by the Stewards of the Meeting.

Data / Date: Ora /Time: Firma / Signature:

260

TEAM DRIVER RACING KART

ITA

536 KRALEV LEO

Mini Gr.3 - FINAL

5 Sec.

The Stewards having received a report from a Judge of Fact in the Technical Delegate, having examinated this report, have concidered the following matter,
determine the following:
_In the session concerned, the above-mentioned Driver was found with his Front Fairing in an incorrect position when the Chequered Flag was waved and he
crossed the Finish Line.
_This fact is a violation against Art. 24 and 24.3 of the 2026 RDSK .
The Stewards impose this penalty according to Art. 24 and Art. 33- X) of the RDSS Karting 2026.
_The Competitor is reminded that in accordance with Art. 215 Bis of the RSN 2026 and art. 24.3 of the RDSK 2026, the above penalty is not suceptible to appeal.

Decisione annunciata
Decision announced 14/02/2026 16:31

DI BARI Oronzo (ITA)

SCARANO Luigi (ITA)

VIRGILI Emidio (ITA)

TEAM DRIVER RACING KART

260
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Lap Chart 
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36

Grid 580 522 539 501 553 554 510 569 538 567 547 513 542 504 575 537 544 535 565 514 529 578 524 534 570 548 552 536 543 525 574 512 546 551 577 550

Start 522 580 501 539 554 553 569 567 510 513 504 538 537 535 547 514 578 542 575 534 544 548 565 536 529 525 570 512 524 551 552 543 550 574 546 577

Lap 1
Interval

580 501
0.5

553
1.1

522
0.2

510
0.4

535
0.2

539
0.5

547
0.3

542
0.2

554
1.1

534
0.7

567
0.1

529
0.4

544
0.2

575
0.1

543
0.3

569
0.4

504
0.6

546
0.3

574
0.0

524
0.1

514
0.1

536
0.1

551
0.2

565
0.0

577
0.1

537
0.0

552
0.1

578
0.3

525
0.2

513
0.0

538
0.3

550
0.1

570
1.0

512
0.9

548
10.1

Lap 2 580 501
0.7

522
1.6

553
0.1

510
0.5

535
0.2

539
0.6

542
0.4

547
0.2

554
1.1

567
0.9

534
1.6

529
0.5

544
0.3

569
0.9

514
0.3

575
0.1

504
0.2

537
1.9

565
0.5

536
0.3

538
0.2

513
0.1

578
0.1

524
0.0

552
0.0

525
0.2

577
0.1

570
0.1

551
0.0

512
0.1

550
0.8

574
0.1

543
2.8

Lap 3 580 501
0.8

522
1.9

553
0.2

510
0.5

535
0.2

542
1.1

547
0.3

539
0.5

554
0.6

567
0.6

534
3.0

529
0.8

544
0.1

514
0.3

569
0.2

575
2.5

537
0.1

504
0.2

565
0.8

536
0.1

578
0.8

513
0.2

538
0.1

577
0.3

512
0.4

570
0.3

551
0.8

574
0.2

543
2.4

550
0.1

525
0.1

524
0.4

552
0.7

Lap 4 580 501
0.9

522
2.0

553
0.3

510
1.1

535
0.3

542
0.0

547
0.7

539
0.8

554
0.4

567
0.2

534
4.5

514
0.8

569
0.4

544
0.9

529
0.3

537
1.0

575
0.9

536
0.8

504
0.1

565
0.4

538
0.2

513
0.0

578
0.1

577
0.1

512
0.4

570
0.2

551
1.0

574
0.2

543
1.3

550
1.0

524
0.3

525
0.2

552
0.3

Lap 5 580 501
1.1

522
2.4

553
0.1

542
1.6

510
0.2

535
0.4

547
0.2

539
1.3

567
0.7

554
0.4

569
4.7

534
0.3

514
0.1

544
1.0

529
1.0

537
0.4

575
1.1

504
0.1

536
0.3

565
0.2

513
1.0

577
0.9

578
1.3

538
0.2

551
0.6

570
0.1

574
0.0

543
0.3

550
0.6

524
0.4

525
0.1

552
0.5

512
18.4

Lap 6 580 501
1.4

522
2.3

553
0.2

542
1.2

510
1.2

547
0.1

535
1.2

539
0.2

567
0.8

554
0.2

569
4.5

514
0.9

534
0.8

544
0.2

529
1.8

537
0.3

504
0.6

536
1.0

565
0.0

575
0.3

513
0.1

577
0.5

578
1.6

538
0.3

551
0.9

570
0.3

574
0.4

543
0.0

524
0.3

550
0.4

525
0.3

552
0.2

512
22.2

Lap 7 580 501
2.0

553
3.3

522
0.7

542
0.1

547
0.8

510
0.6

539
1.3

535
0.9

554
0.2

567
3.2

569
0.7

514
1.2

544
3.6

534
0.1

504
1.1

537
0.1

565
1.0

513
0.5

575
0.2

577
0.4

578
1.1

536
0.3

538
0.1

529
0.2

551
0.7

570
0.1

543
0.7

550
1.2

525
0.2

574
0.4

552
0.2

512
21.6
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Lap Time Analysis 
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Laps Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Spd Lap Time

No.501   GODSCHALK WYNN

1 22.985 27.590 22.404 83 1:12.979

2 21.717 27.724 22.474 82 1:11.915

3 21.731 27.738 22.476 83 1:11.945

4 21.750 27.790 22.499 84 1:12.039

5 21.744 27.662 22.464 84 1:11.870

6 21.897 27.833 22.409 84 1:12.139

7 21.836 27.732 22.895 83 1:12.463

No.504   TITZ DEVIN

1 27.967 29.407 22.679 84 1:20.053

2 22.061 28.864 24.000 84 1:14.925

3 22.135 29.383 23.724 84 1:15.242

4 22.876 28.833 23.066 82 1:14.775

5 21.944 27.810 22.472 84 1:12.226

6 22.249 28.011 22.507 84 1:12.767

7 21.937 27.896 23.550 82 1:13.383

No.510   PACE ZANE

1 23.583 28.364 22.630 84 1:14.577

2 21.939 27.862 22.601 85 1:12.402

3 21.860 27.826 22.658 84 1:12.344

4 21.849 28.256 22.786 83 1:12.891

5 21.953 27.917 22.914 84 1:12.784

6 21.919 27.979 22.834 83 1:12.732

7 22.217 27.948 22.862 84 1:13.027

No.512   BERETTA DUGAT FAREL

1 33.128 28.173 22.523 83 1:23.824

2 22.076 28.148 24.308 84 1:14.532

3 22.692 28.454 22.630 84 1:13.776

4 22.300 28.247 22.792 84 1:13.339

5 1:36.309

6 2:02.022 28.006 22.900 83 1:16.619

7 22.390 28.306 22.893 83 1:13.589

No.513   MEDEIROS ALVARO

1 30.679 28.322 23.344 85 1:22.345

2 22.360 28.829 24.710 83 1:15.899

3 23.239 28.174 22.701 84 1:14.114

4 22.048 28.135 23.303 85 1:13.486

5 22.675 27.810 22.617 84 1:13.102

6 21.857 28.146 22.751 84 1:12.754

7 22.010 28.270 23.111 85 1:13.391

No.514   AAGTEN DAVID JOHANNES

1 27.400 29.102 24.023 85 1:20.525

2 22.220 28.275 23.276 85 1:13.771

3 21.998 27.863 22.646 85 1:12.507

4 22.116 28.302 22.681 84 1:13.099

5 21.932 27.800 23.506 85 1:13.238

6 21.954 28.050 22.560 84 1:12.564

7 21.960 27.820 22.729 83 1:12.509

No.522   STEINDAL THEO

1 23.311 28.498 22.614 84 1:14.423

2 21.894 27.764 22.575 84 1:12.233

3 21.857 27.825 22.506 84 1:12.188

4 21.802 27.690 22.697 83 1:12.189

5 21.958 27.700 22.576 83 1:12.234

6 21.750 27.676 22.580 83 1:12.006

Laps Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Spd Lap Time

7 22.464 28.220 23.469 83 1:14.153

No.524   CUETO DOETS PEDRO

1 25.048 29.916 24.481 84 1:19.445

2 22.473 28.754 26.665 84 1:17.892

3 28.182 28.169 22.924 81 1:19.275

4 22.193 28.204 22.713 83 1:13.110

5 21.894 28.157 22.796 83 1:12.847

6 21.858 28.068 22.610 84 1:12.536

No.525   TAMM JOONAS

1 26.882 30.528 23.866 83 1:21.276

2 22.648 29.447 24.555 83 1:16.650

3 24.791 28.965 24.709 82 1:18.465

4 22.753 28.204 22.797 83 1:13.754

5 21.930 28.053 22.825 84 1:12.808

6 22.090 28.290 22.728 84 1:13.108

7 22.654 28.249 22.881 83 1:13.784

No.529   LOCKHART LENOX

1 25.260 29.298 22.858 84 1:17.416

2 22.518 29.170 22.972 84 1:14.660

3 22.534 28.301 22.857 83 1:13.692

4 22.893 29.547 22.918 84 1:15.358

5 22.061 28.269 23.144 82 1:13.474

6 22.381 28.231 22.841 82 1:13.453

7 22.057 31.148 25.405 83 1:18.610

No.534   WARAKITSUPACHOK PHAWIN

1 25.106 28.589 23.539 83 1:17.234

2 22.021 29.807 22.792 83 1:14.620

3 22.231 28.225 23.001 82 1:13.457

4 22.184 28.268 23.109 82 1:13.561

5 22.105 28.262 23.472 83 1:13.839

6 22.396 28.381 22.861 82 1:13.638

7 22.109 28.807 24.470 82 1:15.386

No.535   BUFFO ANDREA

1 23.707 28.337 22.497 84 1:14.541

2 22.112 27.791 22.554 84 1:12.457

3 21.997 27.839 22.500 84 1:12.336

4 22.287 27.910 22.805 83 1:13.002

5 22.310 27.912 22.619 84 1:12.841

6 22.037 28.823 22.833 82 1:13.693

7 22.717 28.321 22.866 82 1:13.904

No.536   KRALEV LEO

1 27.344 28.996 23.843 85 1:20.183

2 22.496 29.114 25.328 84 1:16.938

3 22.191 28.057 23.190 84 1:13.438

4 22.463 28.094 23.011 83 1:13.568

5 22.258 28.038 22.498 84 1:12.794

6 22.064 28.507 22.867 83 1:13.438

7 21.796 29.535 24.788 83 1:16.119

No.537   EBERGENYI GUIDO

1 28.797 29.055 23.534 85 1:21.386

2 22.341 29.004 24.067 84 1:15.412

3 21.837 28.006 23.191 85 1:13.034

4 22.646 27.892 22.611 83 1:13.149

5 21.820 27.735 23.302 85 1:12.857

6 21.788 28.938 22.645 83 1:13.371

Laps Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Spd Lap Time

7 21.889 28.469 23.858 81 1:14.216

No.538   STEC FILIP

1 27.708 31.739 23.183 84 1:22.630

2 22.301 29.022 24.026 83 1:15.349

3 23.195 28.567 22.663 82 1:14.425

4 22.117 28.329 22.806 84 1:13.252

5 23.409 28.671 23.554 83 1:15.634

6 22.004 28.102 22.684 84 1:12.790

7 21.968 28.241 22.925 83 1:13.134

No.539   KLINKERS MIK

1 24.023 29.022 22.553 83 1:15.598

2 21.974 27.965 22.575 83 1:12.514

3 21.966 28.818 22.955 83 1:13.739

4 21.903 27.926 22.715 82 1:12.544

5 21.906 28.279 22.642 82 1:12.827

6 21.897 27.906 22.568 83 1:12.371

7 22.212 27.933 22.553 83 1:12.698

No.542   PAPAGEORGIOU ANDREAS

1 24.319 28.721 22.488 84 1:15.528

2 21.912 28.086 22.404 85 1:12.402

3 21.756 28.142 22.512 84 1:12.410

4 21.747 27.702 22.433 83 1:11.882

5 21.957 27.620 22.490 82 1:12.067

6 21.831 27.618 22.333 84 1:11.782

7 21.753 27.715 23.253 83 1:12.721

No.543   PACILLO NICOLO'

1 25.534 29.153 22.875 84 1:17.562

2 22.380 29.188 32.703 83 1:24.271

3 22.249 27.949 23.594 83 1:13.792

4 22.093 27.805 22.518 84 1:12.416

5 22.041 27.962 23.132 84 1:13.135

6 22.585 28.263 22.496 83 1:13.344

7 22.764 28.181 22.367 84 1:13.312

No.544   ALMEKDAD GHAZI

1 25.071 28.775 24.059 82 1:17.905

2 22.409 28.803 23.571 85 1:14.783

3 22.312 28.384 22.773 86 1:13.469

4 22.409 29.560 22.911 86 1:14.880

5 21.993 28.010 22.770 85 1:12.773

6 21.936 28.135 22.619 86 1:12.690

7 21.961 28.634 24.417 84 1:15.012

No.546   MADZHAROV MAXIM

1 25.435 29.175 23.916 83 1:18.526

No.547   SCHELVIS ABRAHAM

1 23.947 28.778 22.636 85 1:15.361

2 21.973 28.503 22.447 85 1:12.923

3 21.859 27.979 22.665 84 1:12.503

4 21.943 27.761 22.547 84 1:12.251

5 21.916 27.717 22.700 84 1:12.333

6 21.838 27.706 22.592 84 1:12.136

7 21.944 27.790 22.472 84 1:12.206

No.548   BARONE FELIPE

1 35.437 31.446 27.542 44 1:34.425

No.550   CACERES MATTEO MILSON

1 27.210 29.635 24.491 85 1:21.336
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Laps Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Spd Lap Time

2 22.796 29.068 25.525 78 1:17.389

3 22.557 29.927 24.438 83 1:16.922

4 22.419 28.211 22.649 85 1:13.279

5 21.996 28.103 22.672 85 1:12.771

6 22.510 28.240 22.647 86 1:13.397

7 22.546 28.262 23.019 83 1:13.827

No.551   LAUFER MAX

1 25.310 29.739 24.877 82 1:19.926

2 22.620 29.976 25.540 83 1:18.136

3 22.952 29.414 22.713 83 1:15.079

4 22.139 28.469 22.815 85 1:13.423

5 22.343 28.651 23.226 85 1:14.220

6 22.210 28.088 22.804 84 1:13.102

7 22.053 28.287 22.817 85 1:13.157

No.552   CHANG SHUO-TING

1 26.901 30.305 23.130 85 1:20.336

2 23.010 29.512 24.407 84 1:16.929

3 28.750 28.343 22.872 83 1:19.965

4 22.023 27.991 22.909 83 1:12.923

5 22.138 27.908 22.934 83 1:12.980

6 22.033 28.091 22.646 84 1:12.770

7 22.336 28.596 23.326 83 1:14.258

No.553   EL GAHOUDI NAHYL

1 23.231 28.145 22.605 85 1:13.981

2 21.903 27.805 22.891 84 1:12.599

3 22.058 27.771 22.515 84 1:12.344

4 21.960 27.724 22.543 84 1:12.227

5 21.863 27.721 22.474 83 1:12.058

6 22.044 27.676 22.420 85 1:12.140

7 22.072 28.105 22.998 82 1:13.175

No.554   GARCIA PATINO MATEO

1 23.865 30.663 22.734 84 1:17.262

2 21.967 28.134 22.594 85 1:12.695

3 21.889 27.987 22.623 85 1:12.499

4 21.904 27.886 22.575 85 1:12.365

5 22.340 27.920 23.259 85 1:13.519

6 21.797 27.875 22.682 85 1:12.354

7 21.962 28.057 22.759 83 1:12.778

No.565   PHAROAH  ARTHUR

1 26.745 29.445 24.327 81 1:20.517

2 22.753 29.231 24.243 83 1:16.227

3 22.135 28.535 22.985 82 1:13.655

4 22.068 28.916 23.396 83 1:14.380

5 21.991 28.059 22.381 83 1:12.431

6 22.022 28.747 22.488 82 1:13.257

7 21.916 28.531 22.924 83 1:13.371

No.567   GARRETT ALFIE

1 24.107 30.140 23.718 84 1:17.965

2 21.951 28.361 22.510 84 1:12.822

3 21.850 27.805 22.480 84 1:12.135

4 21.729 27.830 22.451 84 1:12.010

5 21.879 27.933 23.018 84 1:12.830

6 21.734 28.145 22.620 84 1:12.499

7 21.794 27.848 26.707 60 1:16.349

Laps Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Spd Lap Time

No.569   FERGUSON DANIEL

1 26.548 29.815 23.252 85 1:19.615

2 22.136 29.317 23.358 85 1:14.811

3 22.532 28.061 22.487 84 1:13.080

4 22.078 28.783 22.485 84 1:13.346

5 21.885 27.888 22.412 84 1:12.185

6 21.918 27.879 22.352 84 1:12.149

7 22.024 27.819 22.370 84 1:12.213

No.570   VOTINO DANIEL

1 32.441 27.957 22.593 82 1:22.991

2 22.075 28.538 24.618 83 1:15.231

3 22.745 28.921 22.672 84 1:14.338

4 22.092 28.094 23.034 84 1:13.220

5 22.986 28.835 23.605 82 1:15.426

6 22.400 28.167 22.690 83 1:13.257

7 22.129 28.277 22.586 84 1:12.992

No.574   SHESTAKOV ANDREI

1 25.556 29.161 24.155 83 1:18.872

2 23.047 28.721 28.194 77 1:19.962

3 22.548 28.983 22.647 84 1:14.178

4 22.332 28.482 22.656 84 1:13.470

5 22.492 28.400 23.287 83 1:14.179

6 22.541 28.167 22.893 83 1:13.601

7 22.398 29.512 23.452 82 1:15.362

No.575   MAZO ILIA

1 24.486 29.152 24.504 79 1:18.142

2 22.438 29.525 24.161 84 1:16.124

3 22.430 29.133 23.508 82 1:15.071

4 22.981 28.359 22.863 82 1:14.203

5 22.149 28.143 22.788 83 1:13.080

6 22.343 28.522 23.564 64 1:14.429

7 22.717 28.261 22.794 84 1:13.772

No.577   SHEETOV DAVID

1 26.186 29.775 23.423 85 1:19.384

2 23.089 29.136 25.444 83 1:17.669

3 22.874 28.307 22.563 85 1:13.744

4 21.986 28.299 23.014 85 1:13.299

5 22.896 28.191 22.670 84 1:13.757

6 21.851 27.952 22.569 85 1:12.372

7 22.120 28.294 23.051 85 1:13.465

No.578   MUIJS CEES

1 29.655 29.071 22.958 85 1:21.684

2 22.298 28.708 25.387 85 1:16.393

3 22.747 28.082 22.862 84 1:13.691

4 21.916 28.049 23.916 85 1:13.881

5 23.694 28.223 23.290 84 1:15.207

6 21.976 27.968 22.738 84 1:12.682

7 21.834 28.064 23.101 85 1:12.999

No.580   MAIR ALFIE RICHARD

1 22.670 27.653 22.188 84 1:12.511

2 21.856 27.605 22.271 84 1:11.732

3 21.799 27.674 22.377 84 1:11.850

4 21.911 27.642 22.310 84 1:11.863

5 21.814 27.603 22.257 84 1:11.674

6 21.757 27.831 22.308 84 1:11.896

Laps Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Spd Lap Time

7 21.857 27.746 22.213 83 1:11.816
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Start : 14/02 - 15:15     7 Laps = 9.058 km

th35 577 SHEETOV DAVID
BIREL ART / IAME / VEGA

///
BIRELART RACING SRL 18 36th550 CACERES MATTEO MILSON

PAROLIN / IAME / VEGA BABYRACE DRIVER ACADEMY

th33 546 MADZHAROV MAXIM
TGROUP / TM KART / VEGA CRG RACING TEAM 17 34th551 LAUFER MAX

PAROLIN / IAME / VEGA BABYRACE DRIVER ACADEMY

th31 574 SHESTAKOV ANDREI
NEW DRAGO / TM KART / VEGA DRAGO CORSE RACING TEAM 16 32th512 BERETTA DUGAT FAREL

TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA TONY KART RACING TEAM SRL

th29 543 PACILLO NICOLO'
TGROUP / TM KART / VEGA CRG RACING TEAM 15 30th525 TAMM JOONAS

HENZA / TM KART / VEGA MP ACADEMY GAMOTO

th27 552 CHANG SHUO-TING
PAROLIN / IAME / VEGA BABYRACE DRIVER ACADEMY 14 28th536 KRALEV LEO

KR / IAME / VEGA TEAM DRIVER RACING KART

th25 570 VOTINO DANIEL
KR / IAME / VEGA TEAM DRIVER RACING KART 13 26th548 BARONE FELIPE

ENERGY CORSE / IAME / VEGA ENERGY CORSE SRL

th23 524 CUETO DOETS PEDRO
HENZA / TM KART / VEGA MP ACADEMY GAMOTO 12 24th534 WARAKITSUPACHOK PHAWIN

KR / IAME / VEGA TEAM DRIVER RACING KART

th21 529 LOCKHART LENOX
PAROLIN / TM KART / VEGA PAROLIN MOTORSPORT 11 22th578 MUIJS CEES

BIREL ART / IAME / VEGA BIRELART RACING SRL

th19 565 PHAROAH  ARTHUR
SODIKART / TM KART / VEGA SODIKART 10 20th514 AAGTEN DAVID JOHANNES

TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA TONY KART RACING TEAM SRL

th17 544 ALMEKDAD GHAZI
KR / IAME / VEGA BORSCH RACING 9 18th535 BUFFO ANDREA

KR / IAME / VEGA TEAM DRIVER RACING KART

th15 575 MAZO ILIA
PAROLIN / TM KART / VEGA

///
PAROLIN MOTORSPORT 8 16th537 EBERGENYI GUIDO

KR / IAME / VEGA TEAM DRIVER RACING KART

th13 542 PAPAGEORGIOU ANDREAS
TGROUP / TM KART / VEGA CRG RACING TEAM 7 14th504 TITZ DEVIN

KR / IAME / VEGA KIDIX DRIVER PERFORMANCE

th11 547 SCHELVIS ABRAHAM
TGROUP / TM KART / VEGA CRG RACING TEAM 6 12th513 MEDEIROS ALVARO

TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA TONY KART RACING TEAM SRL

th9 538 STEC FILIP
ENERGY CORSE / IAME / VEGA ENERGY CORSE SRL 5 10th567 GARRETT ALFIE

SODIKART / TM KART / VEGA SODIKART

th7 510 PACE ZANE
TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA TONY KART RACING TEAM SRL 4 8th569 FERGUSON DANIEL

KR / IAME / VEGA TEAM DRIVER RACING KART

th5 553 EL GAHOUDI NAHYL
PAROLIN / IAME / VEGA BABYRACE DRIVER ACADEMY 3 6th554 GARCIA PATINO MATEO

PAROLIN / IAME / VEGA BABYRACE DRIVER ACADEMY

rd3 539 KLINKERS MIK
ENERGY CORSE / IAME / VEGA ENERGY CORSE SRL 2 4th501 GODSCHALK WYNN

KR / IAME / VEGA KIDIX DRIVER PERFORMANCE

st1 580 MAIR ALFIE RICHARD
TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA TONY KART RACING TEAM 1 2nd522 STEINDAL THEO

HENZA / TM KART / VEGA MP ACADEMY GAMOTO

POLE POSITION


